ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 3
RER190-39/14/2TDMO ebmpapst 24V 4.6A
robot fan
SKU: 657795923295
Price: $314.27
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
obot-fan/
Product Description
German imported ebmpapst RER190-39/14/2TDMO 24V 4.6A robot cooling fan
Model:RER190-39/14/2TDMO
Size:190mm
Voltage:24VDC
Current: 4.6A
Power: 110W
Air volume:506CFM
Speed: 3900RPM
Lifespan:50000h
Weight:870G
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: lead type
Temperature range:-25C to +65℃
Frame leaf:glass fiber reinforced plastic
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 3
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 3
Scan for product details: